The Grange Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Tuesday, 20 February 2024

Competition : Open Medley Single Stableford Mens SR: 68.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 71.0
Course : New GA Course Total Entrants : 125
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Mens White

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Luke Rich 2122001846 0.0 4 5.3 40 6000 Points
A-2  Zoran Talevski 2122001826 0.0 4 5.5 38 C/B 5000 Points
A -3 Robert Kirkwood 2122001120 0.0 10.0 38 4000 Points
Grade B Winners
B-1 Mark Phillips 2122001422 0.0 20 223 37C/B 6000 Points
B-2 Warren Fraser 2122002423 0.0 20 22.2 37 5000 Points
B-3 Raymond Dowd 2122002571 0.0 17 189 36C/B 4000 Points
Grade C Winners
C-1 Keith Horrocks 2122002361 0.0 22 24.2 37 6000 Points
C-2 Stewart Williams 2121540734 0.0 21 23.2 35C/B 5000 Points
Port Kembla Golf Club
C-3 Neil Lamb 2122002362 0.0 26 28.3 35 4000 Points
Grade A Place Getters
A-1 Luke Rich 2122001846 0.0 5.3 40 1 Ball
A-2 Zoran Talevski 2122001826 0.0 55 38 C/B 1 Ball
A -3 Robert Kirkwood 2122001120 0.0 10.0 38 1 Ball
A-4 WAYNE POTTENGER 2121001307 0.0 10 13.0 37 1 Ball
Kiama Golf Club
A -5 Mitchell Austin 2122002562 0.0 -2 -0.3 36 1 Ball
A-6 Kevin Marsh 2122009963 0.0 8 10.2 35C/B 1 Ball
A -7  Anthony Caldwell 2122001334 0.0 6 7.8 35C/B 1 Ball
A-8 Paul Gibbs 2122002623 0.0 9 10.6 35 1 Ball
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Ran

A-9
A-10

Name

Nigel Whittingham

Gary Brookman

Grade B Place Getters

B-1
B-2
B-3
B-4

B-5
B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9
B-10
B-11

Mark Phillips
Warren Fraser
Raymond Dowd

Paul Poder
The SGA Golf Club

Brian Fox
Gregory Dobbins
Kon Drougas
Gregory Robinson
Tom Hamilton
Andy Christoforou

Robert Noakes

Grade C Place Getters

C-1
C-2

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Keith Horrocks

Stewart Williams

Port Kembla Golf Club

Neil Lamb

Robert Duffy

Ken Simpson
Neville Newman
Silvio Dalle-Nogare
Alexander Edler

Frans Fleuren

Austin, Mitchell

Nearest to Pin

Hole
7

18

Name
Amato, Lou

Noakes, Robert

Golflink

2122000566
2122014098

2122001422
2122002423
2122002571
5012917197

2122002258
2122000191
2122002309
2122028300
2122002383
2122000208
2122026386

2122002361
2121540734

2122002362
2122001243
2122002591
2122002572
2122011934
2122001239
2122000232

2122002562

Prize
2000 Points

2000 Points
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
10 12.0
-3 -1.2
20 22.3
20 22.2
17 18.9
19 19.5
19 21.2
16 17.9
14 16.1
18 20.2
16 18.5
17 194
14 16.0
22 24.2
21 23.2
26 28.3
24 26.8
23 25.9
22 24.5
21 23.5
24 26.9
21 23.6

Score
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33C/B
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32
31

38

Distance Grade Description

2.5m

156cm

NTP
NTP
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1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
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1 Ball
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1 Ball
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3000 Points
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